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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11 Männer, 50m Brust offene Klasse
31.05.2013 - 12:15 Protokoll Vorkämpfe

Rang Jg. Zeit

open class

1. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 29.89 Q
2. NARNHOFER Thomas 74 SC Donau Wien 30.52 Q
3. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 30.64 Q
4. TUNJIC Dario 92 SC im Theresianum 30.82 Q
5. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV Wien 31.00 Q
6. FRITZ Samuel 95 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho31.13 Q
7. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 31.69 Q
8. HÖFFERER Kevin 92 SVS Simmering 32.49 Q
9. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwimmen 32.68 Q

10. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 32.75 Q
11. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 32.88 Q
12. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 ASV Wien 33.81 Q
13. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 34.00 Q
14. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 34.05 Q
15. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 34.37 Q
16. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.43 Q
17. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 34.54 R
18. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.60 R
19. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 34.67
20. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 35.10
21. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 35.39
22. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 35.47
23. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.57
24. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.99
25. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 36.56
26. FORMANEK Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 37.15
27. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 38.18
28. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 39.15
29. KAZIMÍR Samuel 01 SPK Bratislava 39.46
30. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 39.47
31. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien 40.75
32. TROGER Leonard 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 41.30
33. MELZER Keano 99 SC im Theresianum 41.79
34. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 42.43
35. KLIMCZAK Marcin 99 TS Wisła Kraków 42.57
36. WOJTASIK Michał 98 TS Wisła Kraków 42.58
37. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 43.10
38. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 43.26
39. KRZAKOWSKI Piotr 81 Legia Warszawa 43.47
40. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.55
41. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.58
42. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 44.11
43. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 44.28
44. BLASZCZYK Philipp 95 SC Diana 44.41
45. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 44.43
46. KUŠÍK Alex 02 SPK Bratislava 44.46
47. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 44.58
48. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 45.30
49. POP Adrian 96 SC Diana 45.96
50. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 45.97
51. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kuba 02 Legia Warszawa 46.34
52. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 46.36
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11, Männer, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit

53. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 46.45
54. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 46.54
55. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 47.21
56. SABO Pavol 02 SPK Bratislava 47.31
57. KASSAI Ádám 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 47.35
58. RICK Stephan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 47.84
59. HELBICH Adam 01 SPK Bratislava 47.93
60. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 47.99
61. AUERBACH Dylan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 48.14
62. PARTH Christof 00 SVS Simmering 48.24
63. KNIHÁR Michal 03 Delta-Komárno 48.32
64. BAJWA David 02 SC im Theresianum 48.33
65. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 48.40
66. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 49.93
67. SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien 50.07
68. ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 SC Diana 50.21
69. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 SC im Theresianum 50.43
70. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 51.02
71. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 51.18
72. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 51.41
73. KALINA Maciej 99 TS Wisła Kraków 51.61
74. OVCHINNIKOV Amir 02 SC im Theresianum 52.01
75. LOTTES Roman 02 SVS Simmering 52.63
76. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 52.66
77. GRUIJC Marko 01 SVS Simmering 53.82

D'AMBROSIO Cesare 01 SC im Theresianum 53.82
GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 53.82

80. HANSEN LÖVE Niklas 03 Schwimm Union Wien 53.83
81. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 53.94
82. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 54.78
83. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 55.11
84. LANGMAIER Jan 02 SV Friesen Wien 55.47
85. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 56.17
86. GRUBER Lucas 03 SVS-Schwimmen 57.01
87. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 59.33
88. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 1:01.36

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 45.59
B12 - Scissors-, flutter- or downward butterfly-kick except as in SW 7.1

disq. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 47.76
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

disq. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVS Simmering 54.35
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

junior 1

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 32.75 Q
2. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 ASV Wien 33.81 Q

junior 2

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 30.64 Q
2. FRITZ Samuel 95 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho31.13 Q
3. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 31.69 Q
4. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 32.88 Q
5. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 34.05 Q
6. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.43 Q
7. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 35.10
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11, Knaben, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, junior 2

Rang Jg. Zeit

8. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.99
9. BLASZCZYK Philipp 95 SC Diana 44.41

10. POP Adrian 96 SC Diana 45.96

youth

1. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwimmen 32.68 Q
2. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 34.37 Q
3. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 34.54 R
4. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 35.47
5. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 36.56
6. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 38.18
7. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 39.47
8. WOJTASIK Michał 98 TS Wisła Kraków 42.58
9. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 44.11

children class 1

1. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 34.00 Q
2. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.60 R
3. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 34.67
4. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 35.39
5. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.57
6. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 39.15
7. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien 40.75
8. TROGER Leonard 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 41.30
9. MELZER Keano 99 SC im Theresianum 41.79

10. KLIMCZAK Marcin 99 TS Wisła Kraków 42.57
11. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 43.10
12. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 43.26
13. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 44.28
14. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 44.58
15. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 45.97
16. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 46.45
17. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 47.99
18. PARTH Christof 00 SVS Simmering 48.24
19. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 48.40
20. KALINA Maciej 99 TS Wisła Kraków 51.61
21. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 52.66

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 45.59
B12 - Scissors-, flutter- or downward butterfly-kick except as in SW 7.1

disq. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 47.76
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

children class 2

1. KAZIMÍR Samuel 01 SPK Bratislava 39.46
2. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 42.43
3. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.55
4. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.58
5. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 44.43
6. KUŠÍK Alex 02 SPK Bratislava 44.46
7. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kuba 02 Legia Warszawa 46.34
8. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 46.36
9. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 46.54

10. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 47.21
11. SABO Pavol 02 SPK Bratislava 47.31
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11, Knaben, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, children class 2

Rang Jg. Zeit

12. KASSAI Ádám 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 47.35
13. RICK Stephan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 47.84
14. HELBICH Adam 01 SPK Bratislava 47.93
15. AUERBACH Dylan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 48.14
16. BAJWA David 02 SC im Theresianum 48.33
17. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 49.93
18. SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien 50.07
19. ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 SC Diana 50.21
20. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 SC im Theresianum 50.43
21. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 51.18
22. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 51.41
23. OVCHINNIKOV Amir 02 SC im Theresianum 52.01
24. LOTTES Roman 02 SVS Simmering 52.63
25. GRUIJC Marko 01 SVS Simmering 53.82

D'AMBROSIO Cesare 01 SC im Theresianum 53.82
GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 53.82

28. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 53.94
29. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 54.78
30. LANGMAIER Jan 02 SV Friesen Wien 55.47

disq. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVS Simmering 54.35
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

children class 3

1. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 45.30
2. KNIHÁR Michal 03 Delta-Komárno 48.32
3. HANDL Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 49.32
4. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 51.02
5. SABO Juraj 04 SPK Bratislava 51.07
6. STRÓZIK Mikołaj 04 Glosator Krakow 51.90
7. HANSEN LÖVE Niklas 03 Schwimm Union Wien 53.83
8. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 55.11
9. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 56.17

10. GRUBER Lucas 03 SVS-Schwimmen 57.01
11. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 SC Hakoah Wien 58.44
12. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 59.33
13. RICK Thomas 04 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.18
14. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 SC Donau Wien 1:01.25
15. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 1:01.36
16. ROLAND Haidu 05 CSM Baia-Mare 1:01.64
17. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVS Simmering 1:02.25
18. WOŁOSZKO Staś 04 Legia Warszawa 1:02.55
19. XIE Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:05.27
20. EMROVIC Kemal 04 SC Donau Wien 1:06.49
21. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 SC im Theresianum 1:12.04

disq. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV Wien 56.33
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. DAVID Brindau 05 CSM Baia-Mare 58.70
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. AUERBACH Luca 05 Schwimm Union Wien 1:02.47
B08 - Hands were brought back be-yond the hip line, except during the first stroke after the start/turn.

disq. DJURIC Filip 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:08.29
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11, Männer, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe

Wr. Wertung Open

1. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 29.89 Q
2. NARNHOFER Thomas 74 SC Donau Wien 30.52 Q
3. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 30.64 Q
4. TUNJIC Dario 92 SC im Theresianum 30.82 Q
5. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV Wien 31.00 Q
6. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 31.69 Q
7. HÖFFERER Kevin 92 SVS Simmering 32.49 Q
8. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 32.75 Q
9. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 32.88 Q

10. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 ASV Wien 33.81 Q
11. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 34.05 Q
12. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 34.37 Q
13. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.43 Q
14. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 34.54 R
15. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.60 R
16. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 34.67
17. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 35.10
18. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 35.39
19. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 35.47
20. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.57
21. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.99
22. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 36.56
23. FORMANEK Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 37.15
24. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 38.18
25. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 39.15
26. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 39.47
27. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien 40.75
28. TROGER Leonard 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 41.30
29. MELZER Keano 99 SC im Theresianum 41.79
30. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 43.10
31. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 43.26
32. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 44.11
33. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 44.28
34. BLASZCZYK Philipp 95 SC Diana 44.41
35. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 44.58
36. POP Adrian 96 SC Diana 45.96
37. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 45.97
38. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 46.45
39. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 47.99
40. PARTH Christof 00 SVS Simmering 48.24
41. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 48.40
42. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 52.66

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 45.59
B12 - Scissors-, flutter- or downward butterfly-kick except as in SW 7.1

disq. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 47.76
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 32.75 Q
2. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 ASV Wien 33.81 Q
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11, Männer, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 30.64 Q
2. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 31.69 Q
3. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 32.88 Q
4. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 34.05 Q
5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.43 Q
6. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 35.10
7. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.99
8. BLASZCZYK Philipp 95 SC Diana 44.41
9. POP Adrian 96 SC Diana 45.96

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 34.37 Q
2. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 34.54 R
3. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 35.47
4. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 36.56
5. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 38.18
6. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 39.47
7. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 44.11

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.60 R
2. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 34.67
3. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 35.39
4. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.57
5. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 39.15
6. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien 40.75
7. TROGER Leonard 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 41.30
8. MELZER Keano 99 SC im Theresianum 41.79
9. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 43.10

10. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 43.26
11. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 44.28
12. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 44.58
13. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 45.97
14. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 46.45
15. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 47.99
16. PARTH Christof 00 SVS Simmering 48.24
17. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 48.40
18. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 52.66

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 45.59
B12 - Scissors-, flutter- or downward butterfly-kick except as in SW 7.1

disq. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 47.76
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 42.43
2. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.55
3. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.58
4. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 44.43
5. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 46.36
6. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 46.54
7. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 47.21
8. RICK Stephan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 47.84
9. AUERBACH Dylan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 48.14

10. BAJWA David 02 SC im Theresianum 48.33
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 11, Knaben, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

Rang Jg. Zeit

11. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 49.93
12. SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien 50.07
13. ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 SC Diana 50.21
14. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 SC im Theresianum 50.43
15. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 51.18
16. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 51.41
17. OVCHINNIKOV Amir 02 SC im Theresianum 52.01
18. LOTTES Roman 02 SVS Simmering 52.63
19. GRUIJC Marko 01 SVS Simmering 53.82

D'AMBROSIO Cesare 01 SC im Theresianum 53.82
GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 53.82

22. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 53.94
23. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 54.78
24. LANGMAIER Jan 02 SV Friesen Wien 55.47

disq. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVS Simmering 54.35
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

Wr. Wertung Schüler 3

1. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 45.30
2. HANDL Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 49.32
3. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 51.02
4. HANSEN LÖVE Niklas 03 Schwimm Union Wien 53.83
5. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 55.11
6. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 56.17
7. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 SC Hakoah Wien 58.44
8. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 59.33
9. RICK Thomas 04 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.18

10. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 SC Donau Wien 1:01.25
11. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 1:01.36
12. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVS Simmering 1:02.25
13. XIE Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:05.27
14. EMROVIC Kemal 04 SC Donau Wien 1:06.49
15. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 SC im Theresianum 1:12.04

disq. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV Wien 56.33
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. AUERBACH Luca 05 Schwimm Union Wien 1:02.47
B08 - Hands were brought back be-yond the hip line, except during the first stroke after the start/turn.

disq. DJURIC Filip 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:08.29
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.


